
DAY DATE TEAMS SITE TIME BUS OFFICIALS SUPERVISORS
HOME TEAMS LISTED FIRST

Fri 14-Feb Edison vs Marshall (Scrimmage) Edison 4:00 -

Tues 18-Feb Franklin 1 vs Edison Franklin 4:15 -

(2 mats, 2 officials)
Tues 18-Feb Marshall vs Franklin 2 Marshall 4:15 -

(2 mats, 2 officials)

Wed 19-Feb Whitewater vs Franklin Whitewater -

Thur 20-Feb Aldrich vs Beloit West Aldrich 4:30 (CUN4:00) (McN3:45) Vlach, Stanke

Edison vs Fruzen Edison 4:15 3:15 PM

Mon 24-Feb Franklin 1 vs Aldrich Franklin 4:15 3:15 PM
(2 mats, 2 officials)

Mon 24-Feb Edison vs Franklin 2 Edison 4:15 -
(2 mats, 2 officials)

Fruzen vs Beloit West Fruzen 4:15 (CUN3:45) (McN3:30) Stanke, Kevin Shea

Marshall-BYE

Wed 26-Feb Franklin 1 vs Fruzen Franklin 4:15 3:15 PM
(2 mats, 2 officials)

Wed 26-Feb Marshall vs Edison Marshall 4:15 -
(2 mats, 2 officials)

Fri 28-Feb Edison Vs Beloit West Edison 4:15 (CUN3:15) (McN3:00)

Mon 2-Mar Beloit West vs Franklin 1 BMHS 4:15 (CUN3:45) (McN3:30) Vlach, Stanke 0

Mon 2-Mar Franklin 2 vs Fruzen Franklin 4:15 3:15 PM
(2 mats, 2 officials)

Mon 2-Mar Marshall vs Aldrich Marshall 4:15 3:15 PM
(2 mats, 2 officials)

Edison-BYE

Thur 5-Mar Aldrich vs Fruzen Aldrich 4:30 3:50 AM Kent Shea

Tues 10-Mar Edison vs Aldrich Edison 4:15 3:15 PM
(2 mats, 2 officials)

Wed 11-Mar Franklin 2 vs Beloit West Franklin 4:15 (CUN3:15) (McN3:00)
(2 mats, 2 officials)

Wed 11-Mar Fruzen vs Marshall Fruzen 4:15 - Vlach

Franklin 1- BYE

Fri 13-Mar East vs West (JVL ONLY) CRAIG 4:30 -
(4 mats, 4 officials)

Tues 17-Mar Aldrich vs Franklin 2 Aldrich 4:30 - Vlach

Thur 19-Mar Dual City Invite BMHS 4:30 Vlach, Kevin Shea, 2

(4 mats, 4 officials)


